intake»

Academix Study Abroad Services is one of the strongest and prestigious educational counseling agency in Turkey which has brought an influential perspective into the
Turkish study abroad market. Our objective is to provide professional counseling services to students in accordance with their education and career objectives. Being a
member of NAFSA, ICEF, EAIE, English UK, Quality English, IALC and English Australia, we are in educational counseling business since 1996. Academix has many

British Council accredited and ICEF trained counselors. Academix has 19 offices in Turkey; including Taksim (head office), Besiktas, Kadikoy, Atasehir, Bakirkoy,

Maslak, Zekeriyakoy, Etiler, Ankara, [zmir, Bursa, Kocaeli (Izmit), Eskisehir, Corlu (Tekirdag), Adana, Gaziantep, Kayseri, Bodrum and Manisa. After being shortlisted for

last the 7th times (2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020-21, 2022) in row in the STM Star Agency Eastern Europe category, Academix Study Abroad Services has been
awarded as the "Star Agency of the Eastern Europe 2020” again and the 4th times in row. (2017, 2018, 2019, 2020-21).

Course Details

Price Offer

School : ATC Language School - Dublin

Country/City : Ireland / Dublin

Course : Intensive English 26

Details : Onsite - General English - 26 lesson/w - 60 minutes/lesson - from
Beginner Level

Start Date : 2024-09-09

Duration : 8 weeks

End Date : 2024-11-01

Course : General English 15

Details : Onsite - General English - 15 lesson/w - 60 minutes/lesson - from
Beginner Level

Start Date : 2024-11-04

Duration : 4 weeks

End Date : 2024-11-29

Accommodation Details

Accommodation : Self Catering Student Residence/Apartment- Single room,
Ensuite

Details : Single - Ensuite - Self Catering - Shared Kitchen (2 people)

Start Date : 2024-09-08

Duration : 3 weeks

End Date : 2024-09-29

Accommodation : Homestay- Shared room, Half board

Details : Shared Room (2 people) - Shared Bathroom (2 people) - Includes 2
meals - Shared Kitchen (2 people)

Start Date : 2024-09-29

Duration : 8 weeks

End Date : 2024-11-24

Extra Services

Airport Pick Up : Airport Transfer One way

This program offer was prepared on 28/08/2024 .

Course

MediPel - Compulsory Government Medical Insurance
& Learner Protection for Non-EU students, minimum 3
months:

Registration Fee :

Intensive English 26 (26 H/W):

8 Weeks / Sep 09, 2024 - Nov 01, 2024

Discount (By 31.12.2024):

Subtotal:

Additional Course
General English 15 (15 H/W):
4 Weeks / Nov 04, 2024 - Nov 29, 2024

Subtotal:

Accommodation
Accommodation Fee :

Self Catering Student Residence/Apartment- Single room,
Ensuite:

3 Weeks / Sep 08, 2024 - Sep 29, 2024
Subtotal:

Additional Accommodation
Accommodation Fee :

Homestay- Shared room, Half board:

8 Weeks / Sep 29, 2024 - Nov 24, 2024

SubTotal:

Add-ons
Airport Transfer One way :
SubTotal:

Your Own Fees
20 indirim:

SubTotal:
Total:

School Closure

Public Holidays : 28.10.2024

Program availabilities, prices and promotions are subject to change. Please double check with your counselors when you ara enrolling.

You can contact us from the information below.

Counselor: Engin Cosar

Agent Name: Study Finders Education Services
Email: engincsr+3 1 (@gmail.com

Phone: +90 (212) 249 9489

Cell Phone: +905053741488

Website : www.studyfinders.com

€0EUR

€ 60 EUR
€3,120 EUR

€-780 EUR
€ 2,400 EUR

€980 EUR

€980 EUR

€ 60 EUR
€ 1,185 EUR

€ 1,245 EUR

€ 60 EUR
€ 1,960 EUR

€ 2,020 EUR

€ 130 EUR
€ 130 EUR

€-20 EUR
€ -20 EUR

€ 6,755 EUR


mailto:#engincsr+31@gmail.com
https://offerdoc.studyfinders.com/home/print/www.studyfinders.com




