

Academix Study Abroad Services is one of the strongest and prestigious educational counseling agency in Turkey which has brought an influential perspective into the Turkish study abroad market. Our objective is to provide professional counseling services to students in accordance with their education and career objectives. Being a member of NAFSA, ICEF, EAIE, English UK, Quality English, IALC and English Australia, we are in educational counseling business since 1996. Academix has many British Council accredited and ICEF trained counselors. Academix has 19 offices in Turkey; including Taksim (head office), Besiktas, Kadikoy, Atasehir, Bakirkoy, Maslak, Zekeriyakoy, Etiler, Ankara, Izmir, Bursa, Kocaeli (Izmit), Eskisehir, Corlu (Tekirdag), Adana, Gaziantep, Kayseri, Bodrum and Manisa. After being shortlisted for last the 7th times (2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020-21, 2022) in row in the STM Star Agency Eastern Europe category, Academix Study Abroad Services has been awarded as the "Star Agency of the Eastern Europe 2020" again and the 4th times in row. (2017, 2018, 2019, 2020-21).

School: ATC Language School - Dublin Country/City: Ireland / Dublin Course: Intensive English 26

Details: Onsite - General English - 26 lesson/w - 60 minutes/lesson - from

Beginner Level

Start Date: 2024-09-09 Duration: 8 weeks End Date: 2024-11-01

Course: General English 15

Details: Onsite - General English - 15 lesson/w - 60 minutes/lesson - from

Beginner Level

Start Date: 2024-11-04 Duration: 4 weeks End Date: 2024-11-29

Accommodation Details

Accommodation: Self Catering Student Residence/Apartment- Single room,

Ensuite

Details : Single - Ensuite - Self Catering - Shared Kitchen (2 people)

Start Date: 2024-09-08 Duration: 3 weeks End Date: 2024-09-29

Accommodation: Homestay- Shared room, Half board

Details : Shared Room (2 people) - Shared Bathroom (2 people) - Includes 2

meals - Shared Kitchen (2 people) **Start Date :** 2024-09-29

Duration : 8 weeks **End Date :** 2024-11-24

Extra Services

Airport Pick Up: Airport Transfer One way

Price Offer

Price Offer	
Course	
MediPel - Compulsory Government Medical Insurance & Learner Protection for Non-EU students, minimum 3 months:	€0 EUR
Registration Fee:	€ 60 EUR
Intensive English 26 (26 H/W):	€ 3,120 EUR
8 Weeks / Sep 09, 2024 - Nov 01, 2024	
Discount (By 31.12.2024):	€ -780 EUR
Subtotal:	€ 2,400 EUR
Additional Course	
General English 15 (15 H/W):	€ 980 EUR
4 Weeks / Nov 04, 2024 - Nov 29, 2024	
Subtotal:	€ 980 EUR
Accommodation	
Accommodation Fee:	€ 60 EUR
Self Catering Student Residence/Apartment- Single room, Ensuite:	€ 1,185 EUR
3 Weeks / Sep 08, 2024 - Sep 29, 2024	
Subtotal:	€ 1,245 EUR
Additional Accommodation	
Accommodation Fee:	€ 60 EUR
Homestay- Shared room, Half board:	€ 1,960 EUR
8 Weeks / Sep 29, 2024 - Nov 24, 2024	
SubTotal:	€ 2,020 EUR
Add-ons	
Airport Transfer One way :	€ 130 EUR
SubTotal:	€ 130 EUR
Your Own Fees	
20 indirim:	€ -20 EUR
SubTotal:	€ -20 EUR
Total:	€ 6,755 EUR
School Closure	
D. I.V. W. I.V	

Public Holidays: 28.10.2024

This program offer was prepared on 28/08/2024.

Program availabilities, prices and promotions are subject to change. Please double check with your counselors when you are enrolling. You can contact us from the information below.

Counselor: Engin Cosar

Agent Name: Study Finders Education Services

Email: engincsr+31@gmail.com Phone: +90 (212) 249 9489 Cell Phone: +905053741488 Website: www.studyfinders.com